
TOPIC DESCRIPTION SPEAKER

07:40 10  Caetano Coimbra

07:50 40 Pituitary lesions- approach and resection technique Amol Bhatki

08:30 20 Transtuberculum extension- technique and application Claudio Vidal

08:50 80 Focal lateral fronto-orbital approach Caetano Coimbra

10:10 20 MODERAÇÃO Ricardo Ramina

10:30 15

10:45 15 Endonasal transcribriform approach Breno Carvalho

11:00 15 Transcribriform tumor ressection technique Léo Ditzel Filho

11:15 45 Fronto-basal transsinus approach Caetano Coimbra

12:00 60

13:00 45 My experience Jair Leopoldo Raso

13:45 45 My experience Ricardo Ramina

16:00

16:15 15
Endoscopic possibilities: experience at Ohio State 

University
Léo Ditzel Filho

16:30 40 How I do Ricardo Ramina

17:10 40 Minimal far lateral approach Caetano Coimbra

17:50 Claudio Vidal

Lunch 

Box
60 Jair / Caetano

Sunset 60 Léo / Amol

Lunch 

Box
60 Ricardo / Caetano

Sunset 120 ALL

Brazilian Neurosurgery at MARC - February 09 to 11, 2019 - Theoretical Programming

SCHEDULE

INTRODUCTION AND PRESENTATION OF THE COURSE

Petroclival tumors

Tumors of the foramen Magnun

DAY 02/11 - SUNSET SESSION AND 10 INTERACTIVE QUESTIONS

THEORETICAL PROGRAMMING - DAY 02/09/19

COMPLEMENTARY THEORY PROGRAMMING ON DAYS 10 AND 11

DAY 02/11 - LUNCH BOX - CLINICAL CASE AND VIDEO SESSION

DAY 02/10 - SUNSET SESSION - CLINICAL CASE

DAY 02/10 - LUNCH BOX - CLINICAL CASE AND VIDEO SESSION

Anterior Cranial Base Lesions 

PAUSE

LUNCH BOX - VIDEO SESSION

PAUSE

Combined transpetrous approach including tentorial 

splitting
Caetano Coimbra9014:30

Close of the day - Guidelines for Cadaver Lab

Sellar and Parasellar lesions

1


